IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

18 SEPTEMBER 2024 AT 10HO00

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE VORSTER AJ IN OPEN COURT

37. CIVIL&POWER GENERATION

38. CROCO NILE LTD

39. DIE LEDE LEZMIN CC

40. GO 4 GREEN

41. LAMNA FINANCIAL

42. LAMNA FINANCIAL

43. ABSA BANK LTD

44. FNB MORTGAGE

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

EPCM BONISANA LTD

H ENGELBRECHT

CIPC

RECOR RENEWABLE ENERGY

JBOILLTD

ZEDBEE PLAZALTD

A M PAGNIER+1

C DAWSON

057434/24

012162/24

004796/24

103526/23

076521/24

076520/24

030325/22

027135/24



45,

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

STD BANK LTD

BMW FINANCIAL

EX PARTE: M PRETORIUS

EX PARTE: TN MATTHEE+1

M C CHIBUYE

NATIONAL G BOARD

EX PARTE: H D VENTER

SARS

CHANGING TIDES

F A CHIVURE

T E MOKOKA

S AKINNEAR

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

PURUGLIA TRADING CC

BHOLOTJA CONSTRUCTION+1

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

M J DAVIES

INRACOM LTD+OTHERS

N B SIBAYONI

RAF

RAF

MIN OFPOLICE+1

11117/17

9877/20

089501/24

089503/24

036112/24

070842/24

092008/24

051218/22

B3074/23

61119

76839/13

76684/18



57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

NEBANK LTD

CHANGING TIDES

ABSA BANK LTD

CHANGING TIDES

V M KHUNE

SALPC

EX PARTE: E A LUBBE

EX PARTE: S VAN NIEKERK

FNB BANK LTD

M WANGONGO

ROSSOUW P BRAAIKUIKENS

NEDBANK LTD

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

K MAYURI

X CLATHA+1

K'N MOLALA

K R SEKATANE

RAF

SJMORONG

S E RAMAPHOKO

RAF

D J SAVAGE

J M BRITS

285/22

63444/20

133250/23

4735/21

17059/22

30802/21

087160/24

072404/24

120342/23

64410/19

75673/19

038824/24



69. FNB BANK LTD VS R W MAAKE 029203/24

70. FNB MORTGAGE VS T MGAGA 095858/23

BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE MATTERS

WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

71. SB GUARANTEE VS C DA SILVA 008771/24

72. SB GUARANTEE VS C A O’'FARRELL 063669/23



